Dates
11/14
11/19
11/21
11/22
12/3
12/4
12/6
12/9
12/12
12/13

B Team Semi-finals

A Team Semi-finals

B Team Championship

A Team Championship

Hilliard Middle School
Girls’ Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

12/16

12/17

12/20

12/20

Home of the Flashes

Opponent
@FBMS
CMS

@YMS
@Bolles
YMS
Bethune
Providence
@CMS
FBMS
@Episcopal

@FBMS

@CMS

@HMS

@HMS

Time
6:30/7:30
5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
5:30 (A Team)
6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30
5:00 (A Team)
5:30/6:30
6:30/7:30
5:00/6:00

6:30/7:30

6:30/7:30

6:30

7:30



