

Hilliard Middle School

Girls' Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

Dates		Opponent	Time
11/14		@FBMS	6:30/7:30
11/19		CMS	5:30/6:30
11/21		@YMS	6:00/7:00
11/22		@Bolles	5:30 (A Team)
12/3		YMS	6:00/7:00
12/4		Bethune	4:30/5:30
12/6		Providence	5:00 (A Team)
12/9		@CMS	5:30/6:30
12/12		FBMS	6:30/7:30
12/13		@Episcopal	5:00/6:00
B Team Semi-finals	12/16	@FBMS	6:30/7:30
A Team Semi-finals	12/17	@CMS	6:30/7:30
B Team Championship	12/20	@HMS	6:30
A Team Championship	12/20	@HMS	7:30